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 CRACKERS LIST @ 80% Discount DISCOUNT
Code Cracker Name Net Rate Sale Rate Quantity Amount

SPARKLERS

1 7 Cm Electric Sparklers 60 12.00

2 7 Cm Colour Sparklers 65 13.00

3 7 Cm Green Sparklers 75 15.00

4 7 Cm Red Sparklers 70 14.00

5 10 Cm Electric Sparklers 65 13.00

6 10 Cm Colour Sparklers 70 14.00

7 10 Cm Green Sparklers 115 23.00

8 10 Cm Red Sparklers 80 16.00

9 12Cm Electric Sparklers 110 22.00

10 12 Cm colour Sparklers 120 24.00

11 12Cm Green Sparklers 130 26.00

12 12Cm Red Sparklers 140 28.00

13 15 Cm Electric Sparklers 180 36.00

14 15 Cm Colour Sparklers 190 38.00

15 15 Cm Green Colour Sparklers 210 42.00

16 15 Cm Red Colour Sparklers 220 44.00

17 30 Cm Electric Sparklers 180 36.00

18 30 Cm Colour Sparklers 190 38.00

19 30 CM Green Sparklers 210 42.00

20 30 Cm Red Sparklers 220 44.00

21 50 Cm Electric Sparklers 750 150.00

22 50 Cm Colour Sparklers 850 170.00

FLASH SOUND CRACKERS

23 4” Laksmi 100 20.00

24 4” Dlx Lakshmi/Parrot 130 26.00

25 4” Gold Lakshmi 150 30.00

26 3 ½ ” Lakshmi Crackers 80 16.00

27 2 ¾” Bird Crackers 60 12.00

28 4” Lion Super DLX 200 40.00

29 5” Lion Super DLX 250 50.00

ATOM BOMB

30 Hydro Bomb 250 50.00

31 King Bomb (3ply) 550 110.00
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32 Classic Bomb (5ply) 700 140.00

33 Digital Bomb 1250 250.00

FLOWER POTS

34 Flower Pots Big 400 80.00

35 Flower Pots Special 600 120.00

36 Flower Pots Asoka 800 160.00

37 Flower Pots Deluxe 900 180.00

38 Flower Pots Colour Koti 1400 280.00

GROUND CHAKKAR

39 Ground Chakkar Big 300 60.00

40 Ground Chakkar Special 600 120.00

41 Ground Chakkar Deluxe 850 170.00

42 Wire Chakkar 850 170.00

43 Ground Chakkar Plastic Kuppi 1100 220.00

BIJILI CRACKERS

44 Red Bijili 200 40.00

45 Stripped Bijili 200 40.00

Paper Bomb

46 1/4kg Paper Bomb 350 70.00

47 1/2 kg Paper Bomb 700 140.00

48 1 kg Paper Bomb 1400 280.00

49 Red Chilli Paper Bomb 550 110.00

TWINKLING STAR & PENCIL

50 Bigg Boss [Match Box] 1100 220.00

51 1.5” Twinkling Star 190 38.00

52  4”Twinkling Star 350 70.00

53 Ultra Pencil 500 100.00

FANCY CRACKERS / GUN PRODUCT

54 Chit Put Special 275 55.00

55 Snake Tablet Big 150 30.00

56 Roll Cap 350 70.00

57 Ring Cap 50 10.00

58 Ring Gun Mini 250 50.00

59 Ring Gun Medium 300 60.00
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60 Ring Gun Big 1000 200.00

61 Roll Cap Gun Medium 225 45.00

62 Roll Cap Gun Big 500 100.00

COLOUR FOUNTAIN

63 Six Thousand 850 170.00

64 Popping 850 170.00

65 Golden Peacock 850 170.00

66 Panch Chamuk 950 190.00

67 Babaloo Shower 650 130.00

68 Peacok Feather 600 120.00

69  Colour Rain 800 160.00

SPECIAL COLOUR NOVELTIES

70  Tri Colour Fountain 1350 270.00

71 Butterfly 500 100.00

72 Helicopter 650 130.00

73 Drone Camera 800 160.00

74 Belly II Peacock 1000 200.00

75 4 x 4 Wheel 900 180.00

76 Bada Peacock 2250 450.00

77 Beer Tin Fountain 550 110.00

78 Water Falls 1100 220.00

79 Photo Flash 500 100.00

80 Love Dove 800 160.00

CHILDREN'S SPECIAL

81 Electric Stone 120 24.00

82 Honey Bee ( Magic Chakkar) 2000 400.00

83 Selfi Stick 800 160.00

84 Ice Greem Cart 500 100.00

85 Bambaram 550 110.00

86 Angel Stick 1500 300.00

87 Warriors War 1000 200.00

88 Magic Show Money Bank 1250 250.00

89  PUBG Flare Gun 1000 200.00

90 Ak 47 2000 400.00
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4" Beer Tin Fountain

91 Celebrate 600 120.00

92 Glitter 600 120.00

93 Luck 600 120.00

94 Webb 600 120.00

WHISTLING NOVELTIES

95 Siren 900 180.00

96 Whistle Chakkar 750 150.00

97 Whistling Rocket 1000 200.00

ROCKET

98 Baby Rocket 175 35.00

99 Rocket Bomb 450 90.00

100 Sound Express 950 190.00

REPEATED MULTIBLE COLOUR SHOT

101 12 Shot 1100 220.00

102 30 Shot 2250 450.00

103 60 Shot 4250 850.00

104 120 Shot 8000 1600.00

105 240 Shot 15000 3000.00

GARLANDS & (BRAND)

106 100 W 225 45.00

ELITE REPEATED MULTIBLE COLOUR SHOT

107 30 Shot 2750 550.00

108 60 Shot 4750 950.00

109 120 Shot 9000 1800.00

110 240 Shot 18000 3600.00

GIANT & DELUXE

111 28 Chorsa 140 28.00

112 28 GIANT CRACKERS 180 36.00

113 56 GIANT CRACKERS 340 68.00

114 24 DELUXE CRACKERS 290 58.00

115 50 DELUXE CRACKERS 520 104.00

SINGLE COLOUR / MULTIBLE COLOUR SINGLE SHOT

116  1” Chotta Fancy 300 60.00

Page 5/6



  Sivakasi to Sattur Road, Chinnakamanpatti, Sivakasi
  srikrishnafirework@gmail.com
    90922 46557 / 97908 46557

 CRACKERS LIST @ 80% Discount DISCOUNT
Code Cracker Name Net Rate Sale Rate Quantity Amount

117 2 ½’ Aerial Fancy 900 180.00

118 3" Arial Fancy 1600 320.00

119 3.5 " Arial Fancy 1800 360.00

120 3.5 " Arial Fancy (2 Pcs) 2750 550.00

121 4" Arial Fancy 2400 480.00

122 4" Arial Fancy (2 Pcs) 4500 900.00

123 Niagara Fall 1750 350.00

124 Digital Star 1750 350.00

125 3.5 Double Ball 2100 420.00

IPL Shot / SET OUT

126 10 x 10 Tile Function 15000 3000.00

127  Laser Show 4500 900.00

128 Avengers 7000 1400.00

GIFT BOXES

129 Kids Pack 2400 480.00

130 Marvel Pack 3450 690.00

131 Universal Pack 4000 800.00

132 Galaxy Pack 5500 1100.00

G (OTHER)

133 1 G (OTHER ) 1200 240.00

134 2 G (OTHER) 2400 480.00

135 5 G (OTHER) 6000 1200.00

136 10 G (OTHER) 12000 2400.00

G (BRAND)

137 1 G (BRAND) 1500 300.00

138 2 G ( BRAND) 3050 610.00

139 5 G (BRAND) 8000 1600.00

140 10 G (BRAND) 16000 3200.00
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